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PONTUAÇÃO NOVATO
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G2

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total SU Total TO Total

1 33 VICTOR TIERI / FASP 175 0 0 50 50 50 50 75 75 0 0

2 22 MAXIMO TOVIGGINO / ARG 151 24 24 44 44 38 38 69 69 0 0

3 30 FELIPE FREIRE / FAUESC 145 30 6 38 38 44 44 63 63 0 0

4 29 ENRICCO ABREU / FASP 139 36 6 41 41 41 41 57 57 0 0

5 31 RENZO BARBUY 111 64 28 30 30 36 36 45 45 0 0

6 45 JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO / FASP 107 68 4 32 32 24 24 51 51 0 0

7 32 DAVI ALKMIN / FAUESC 101 74 6 26 26 27 27 48 48 0 0

8 777 RENATO SALLES / FASP 87 88 14 25 25 28 28 34 34 0 0

9 48 GABRIEL GONÇALO / FPRA 86 89 1 15 15 32 32 39 39 0 0

10 68 DUDES CASTRONEVES / FASP 84 91 2 36 36 22 22 26 26 0 0

11 41 CADI  BAPTISTA / FASP 81 94 3 19 19 20 20 42 42 0 0

12 67 THIAGO FERREIRA / FPRA 79 96 2 28 28 34 34 17 17 0 0

13 225 BARBARA ESTEVO / FAUESC 77 98 2 23 23 26 26 28 28 0 0

14 7 MATHEUS MINATO / FPRA 75 100 2 22 22 17 17 36 36 0 0

15 3 MANUEL PAREDES / FASP 72 103 3 15 15 25 25 32 32 0 0

16 125 HENRIQUE SCOTTI / FPRA 72 103 0 27 27 30 30 15 15 x x

17 73 RODRIGO PIONEER / FASP 67 108 5 34 34 15 15 18 18 0 0

18 14 BRUNO FAVARETTO Fo / FPRA 65 110 2 21 21 14 14 30 30 0 0

19 77 HENRIQUE GOMES / FASP 59 116 6 16 16 21 21 22 22 0 0

20 410 JOÃO NEVES / FAUESC 57 118 2 24 24 23 23 DQ 10 0 0

21 25 JOÃO LUCAS / FASP 57 118 0 17 17 16 16 24 24 0 0

22 38 RODRIGO PUZZIELLO / FASP 56 119 1 18 18 18 18 20 20 0 0

23 17 TITO SOBRAL / FAEM 55 120 1 20 20 19 19 16 16 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #3 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2

#2 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #4 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2
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